23
24
25
26
27
28
pL}

30

31
32
33

34
35

Date
9-2-18
9-9-18
9-16-18
9-23-18
9-30-18
10-7-18
10-14-18
10-21-18

10-28-18
11-4-18

11-11-18
11-18-18

11-25-18
12-2-18

12-9-18
12-16-18
12-23-18
12-30-18
1-6-19
1-13-19
1-20-19
1-27-19
2-3-19
2-10-19
2-17-19
2-24-19
3-3-19
3-10-19
3-17-19
3-24-19
3-31-19
4-7-19
4-14-19
4-21-19
4-28-19
5-5-19
5-12-19
5-19-19
5-26-19
6-2-19
6-9-19
6-16-19
6-23-19

Tequila
Category Call

Category Call

NLC's Category Review Schedule - Spirits, Beer and RTD FY2019/2020

Category Review Schedule - Spirits, Beer and RTD

Ready-to-Drink

Rum

Vodka

Flavoured Spirits

Gift Packs

Whisky

Scotch

Liqueurs

Brandy & Cognac

Pre- Submission

Pre- Submission

Category Call

Category Call

Category Call

Initial Decision

Initial Decision

Pre- Submission

Pre- Submission

Pre- Submission

Review
Applications and
Samples

Review Applications
and Samples

Initial Decision

Initial Decision

Initial Decision

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delistings

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delistings

Review Applications
and Samples

Review Applications
and Samples

Review Applications
and Samples

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delisting

Final Decisions on
Listings and

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delisti

Delisting

Category Call

Category Call

Category Call

Pre- Submission

Pre- Submission

Pre- Submission

Initial Decision

Initial Decision

Initial Decision

Review
Applications and
Samples

Review Applications
and Samples

Review Applications
and Samples

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delistings

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delistings

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delistings

Category Call

Review Applications
and Samples

Category Call

Category Call

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delistings

Pre- Submission

Pre- Submission

Initial Decision

Initial Decision

Category Call

Review Applications
and Samples

Review Applications
and Samples

Pre- Submission

Initial Decision

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delistings

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delistings

Review Applications
and Samples

Final Decisions on
Listings and
Delistings




