NLC's Category Review Schedule - Spirits, Beer and RTD FY2019/2020

	Category Review Schedule - Spirits, Beer and RTD													
Wk#	Date	Tequila	Gin	Beer	Cider	Ready-to-Drink	Rum	Vodka	Flavoured Spirits	Gift Packs	Whisky	Scotch	Liqueurs	Brandy & Cognac
22	9-2-18	Category Call	Category Call								,			
23	9-9-18	Pre- Submission Pre- Submission		Category Call	Category Call	Category Call								
24	9-16-18		Pre- Submission											
25	9-23-18			Pre- Submission	Pre- Submission	Pre- Submission								
26	9-30-18	Initial Decision	Initial Decision											
27	10-7-18			Initial Decision	Initial Decision	Initial Decision								
28	10-7-18													
29	10-14-18	Review	Review Applications											
23	10-21-10	Applications and		Review Applications	Review Applications	Review Applications								
30		Samples	una samples	and Samples	and Samples	and Samples								
30	10-28-18			and Samples	and samples	and samples								
31	11-4-18	Final Decisions on	Final Decisions on											
32	11-11-18	Listings and	Listings and											
33	11-11-18	Delistings	Delistings	Final Decisions on	Final Decisions on	Final Decisions on								
	11-18-18	Delistings	Delistings	Listings and	Listings and	Listings and								
34	11-25-18			Delistings	Delistings	Delistings								
35	12-2-18													
36							Category Call	Category Call	Category Call					
	12-9-18						Category Call	Category Call	Category Call					
37	12-16-18						Pre- Submission	Pre- Submission	Pre- Submission					
38	12-23-18						110 0 0001111001011	1 10 Cubinicolon	110 045111001011					
39	12-30-18						Initial Decision	Initial Decision	Initial Decision					
40	1-6-19					midd Decision	madi Decision							
41	1-13-19						Review Applications and Samples	Review Applications and Samples	Review Applications and Samples					
42	1-20-19													
43	1-27-19													
44	2-3-19						Samples							
45	2-10-19						Final Decisions on	Final Decisions on	Final Decisions on	Category Call				
46	2-17-19						Listings and	Listings and	Listings and					
47	2-24-19						Delistings	Delistings	Delistings	Review Applications				
48	3-3-19									and Samples				
49	3-10-19										Category Call	Category Call		
50	3-17-19									Final Decisions on	Pre- Submission	Pre- Submission		
51	3-24-19									Listings and	Fie-Submission	FIE- SUDMISSION		
52	3-31-19									Delistings	Initial Desiri	Initial Desiri		
1	4-7-19										Initial Decision	Initial Decision	Category Call	
2	4-14-19													
3	4-21-19										Review Applications	Review Applications	Pre- Submission	
4	4-28-19										and Samples	and Samples		
5	5-5-19												Initial Decision	
6	5-12-19								İ		Final Decisions on	Final Decisions on		
7	5-19-19								1		Listings and	Listings and	Review Applications	
8	5-26-19								1		Delistings	Delistings	and Samples	
9	6-2-19								<u> </u>		0			
10	6-9-19								-				Final Decisions on	
11	6-16-19								-				Listings and	
12	6-23-19								 				Delistings	
12	0-23-19		l	l		l		l	1				Delistings	